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Test plug, with solder connection up to 1 mm? conductor cross section, number of positions: 1,
color: gray

Your advantages

+ The test plug reliably makes contact in the bridge shaft and in all test sockets with a 2.3 mm diameter
» Two-piece test plug for individual plug color combinations

» The test plugs are inserted in the function shaft of the terminal blocks from the CLIPLINE complete system or in the test pick-offs provided

Commercial data

Item number 0201744
Packing unit 10 pc

Minimum order quantity 10 pc

Sales key BE19

Product key BE1z3X

GTIN 4017918098803
Weight per piece (including packing) 1389

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 139

Customs tariff number 85366990
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Number of positions

Pitch

Dimensions
Width
Height
Length contact range
Pin diameter
Pitch

Note on dimensions

Material specifications

Color
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Test plug terminal block
1

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm
10.85 mm
2.3 mm

5mm

Length without insulating sleeve

gray (RAL 7042)
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 27250304

ECLASS-15.0 27250304
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002555
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 20122000
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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